Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Team 18: Draw Team

True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers _Game Sers Avg +/-

Team History

Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP
_No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/07/23 17 0 0 0 0 852 35 5 35 5 872 2558 1206 3560
2 09/14/23 16 0 0 0 0 876 27 13 62 18 909 2700 1206 3560
3 09/21/23 14 0 0 0 0 815 20 20 82 38 909 2700 1206 3560
4 09/28/23 11 0 0 0 0 807 12 28 94 66 909 2700 1206 3560
5 10/05/23 12 0 0 0 0 811 25 15 119 81 909 2700 1206 3560
6 10/12/23 10 0 0 0 0 821 15 25 134 106 923 2700 1206 3560
7 10/19/23 8 0 0 0 0 804 12 28 146 134 923 2700 1206 3560
8 10/26/23 15 0 0 0 0 826 30 10 176 144 1028 2955 1305 3786
9 11/02/23 6 0 0 0 0 824 37 3 213 147 1028 2955 1305 3786
10  11/09/23 17 0 0 0 0 817 15% 24%, 228" 171% 1028 2955 1305 3786
11 11/16/23 4 0 0 0 0 820 28 12 28 12 1028 2955 1305 3786
12 11/30/23 1 0 0 0 0 831 35 5 63 17 1028 2955 1305 3786
13 12/07/23 13 0 0 0 0 834 11 29 74 46 1028 2955 1305 3786
14 12/14/23 2 0 0 0 0 850 25 15 99 61 1097 3195 1305 3786
15 01/04/24 5 0 0 0 0 863 31 9 130 70 1097 3195 1305 3786
16 01/11/24 3 0 0 0 0 870 29 11 159 81 1097 3195 1305 3786
17 01/18/24 7 0 0 0 0 869 32 8 191 89 1097 3195 1305 3786
18 01/25/24 9 0 0 0 0 866 20 20 211 109 1097 3195 1305 3786
19  02/01/24 17 0 0 0 0 875 34 6 245 115 1097 3195 1305 3786
20 02/08/24 9 0 0 0 0 875 38 2 283 117 1097 3195 1306 3786
21 02/15/24 16 0 0 0 0 878 26 14 26 14 1097 3195 1306 3786
22 02/22/24 14 0 0 0 0 879 26 14 52 28 1097 3195 1306 3786
23 02/29/24 11 0 0 0 0 882 27 13 79 41 1097 3195 1306 3786
24 03/07/24 12 0 0 0 0 880 21 19 100 60 1097 3195 1306 3786
25 03/14/24 10 0 0 0 0 887 39 1 139 61 1124 3197 1306 3786
26 03/21/24 8 0 0 0 0 883 6 34 145 95 1124 3197 1306 3786
27 03/28/24 15 0 0 0 0 876 26 14 171 109 1124 3197 1306 3786
28  04/04/24 6 912 827 906 2645 876 24 16 195 125 1124 3197 1306 3786
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